Autism Focused Intervention
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The Nati F i Devel Center

on Autism Spectrum Disorder: TESELA

Weekly Planner Example for College Students

WEEK OF: August 31, 2020

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday \ Saturday Sunday
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
8:30 AM
9:00 AM English 101 English 101 English 101 Walk English 101
9:30 AM Zoom Assignment Zoom Zoom BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
10:00 AM English 101 Laundry Walk
10:30 AM Assignment
11:00 AM Psychology 103 Statistics 150 Statistics 150 Statistics 150
11:30 AM Watch Recording Assignment Watch Recording Assignment Catch Up
12:00 PM Assignment
12:30 PM Study
1:00 PM LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
1:30 PM Work
2:00 PM Music 210 Music 210 Music 210 Psychology 103
2:30 PM Zoom Zoom Assignment Study
3:00 PM Statistics 150 Statistics Zoom
3:30 PM Zoom-Office Hours Grocery Store Study Group
4:00 PM Psychology 103 Psychology 103 Psychology 103
4:30 PM Study Study Weekly Quiz
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
6:30 PM
7:00 PM Virtual Game Night Work Movie Night
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
NOTES:

DUNC

FRANK PORTER GRAHAM
CHILD DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

UNC FPG CHILD DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE AUTISM TEAM



https://fpg.unc.edu
https://afirm.fpg.unc.edu
https://csesa.fpg.unc.edu
https://ncaep.fpg.unc.edu
https://autismpdc.fpg.unc.edu/tesela
https://fitt.fpg.unc.edu/

